
Archbishop Bergan PreKindergarten Calendar 
2017-2018 

 
Tuesday, August 8      Open House 
 
Tuesday, August 15      First Day of School 
 
Monday, September 4      No School – Labor Day 
 
Wednesday, September 27     No School  Parent Teacher Conferences 
         8 am to 8 pm 
Thursday, September 28     No School  Parent Teacher Conferences 
         8 am to 6 pm 
Friday, September 29      No School 
 
Monday, October 9      No School – Teacher Inservice 
 
Monday, October 16      No School – Teacher Work Day 
 
Friday, October 20      Grandparents’ Day Celebrations 
         10:00 am and 2:00 pm 
 
Friday, November 17      No School – Knight Event 
 
Tuesday, November 21      Thanksgiving Feast 
         10:00 am and 1:30 pm 
 
Wednesday through Friday   
  November 22 to 24      No School – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thursday, December 21      Christmas Program at Delaney Hall 
         20:30 am and 1:00 pm 
 
Friday, December 22 through 
   Tuesday, January 2      No School – Christmas break 
 
Monday, January 15      No School – Faculty Retreat 
 



Wednesday, February 14     No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 
         8 am to 8 pm 
Thursday, February 15      No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 
         8 am to 6 pm 
 
Friday, February 16      No School 
 
Friday, March 2       No School 
 
Friday, March 9       No School – Teacher Inservice 

7 to 8 am – Father and PreK Child 
Breakfast in Elementary Gym 

 
Friday, March 30 to Monday, April 2    No School – Easter Break 
 
Monday, April 9       No School – Teacher Inservice 
 
Friday, April 27       Spring Tea for Mother and  PreK Child 
         9:30 am and 1:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, May 15       Last day of School for PreK 
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